
Maes Thomas

Demeyere Frederic

Titeca Remi

Lambrecht Wout

2195

2195

2195

2053

PADEL CLUB V

PADEL CLUB V

PADEL CLUB V

T.C. KORTEMA

2240602

2206100

0808850

0770062

D1

B1

C1

D2

1

De Blauwe Mathieu

Logie Bruno

De Kee Arne

Azou Stijn

2033

2198

2198

2038

Arenal Roeselar

ARENAL WARE

ARENAL WARE

KTC ISIS

0512360

0251307

2272272

0776572

A2

C2

B2

A1 2

5208

NR

NR

4357

NR

2315

NR

5578

De Blauwe Mathieu

De Kee Arne

Demeyere Frederic

Lambrecht Wout

6/4 - 6/4

7/6 - 7/6

6/3 - 6/2

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

6/3 - 3/6 - 10/7

2/6 - 7/5 - 10/6

1/
Club : 2195 PADEL CLUB VISION 21  Wedstrijdleider : 2137663 Vandecaveye Freddy
Tornooi : 202221953 OUTDOOR VISION 21 van 20/06/2022 tot 25/06/2022

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 6 van P100 tot P200
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Demeyere Frederic

6/2 - 6/3

Staes Lucas

Neirynck William

Vercaempt Henri

Stubbe Ward

2110

2195

2195

2053

T.C. BOSTERHO

PADEL CLUB V

PADEL CLUB V

T.C. KORTEMA

2247616

2202060

0537438

2237248

D1

B1

C1

D2

11692

NR

2754

4357

Delacluse Glenn

Simoens Jens

Verbeure Loic

Neirynck Nico

2033

2198

2198

2038

Arenal Roeselar

ARENAL WARE

ARENAL WARE

KTC ISIS

2245679

2235835

2002995

0548684

A2

C2

B2

A1 2

2551

1847

2194

2940

Delacluse Glenn

Verbeure Loic

Neirynck William

Stubbe Ward

Demeyere Frederic
Neirynck William

De Kee Arne
Verbeure Loic

Neirynck William

1


